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PAINTING GUIDE / CXEMA OKPACKU

Paint number [l Homep kpacku

[Ne| Vallejo
950

TESTORS

TAMIYA

HUMBROL

REVELL

Color chart
Tabnuuya yseros

Mr. Color

Color

Uset

1749

XF1

33

8

33

Black

YepHbin

817

1550

XF7

60

36

3

Red

KpacHbiin

839

1510

XF8

25

56

5

Blue

Cunuin

951

1768

XF2

34

5

62

White

Benwii

864

2734

X11

75

920

8

Steel

CranbHon

887

1711

XF51

155

46

Olive Drab

OnunekoBo-3eneHbin

965

1718

XF17

15

56

5

Dark Blue

TemHo-cuHuiA

814

1540

XF64

186

381

29

Red Brown

KpacHo-KopuuHesbif

815

1516

XF15

61

35

51

Skin Tone

TenecHsiit

971

1706

XF14

65

55

52

Green Grey

Cepo-3eneHbii

916

1735

XF60

83

39

89

Dark Yellow

TemHo-XenTbin
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ATTENTION

Ne pas utilizer de colle ou de peinture a proximité d'une
flamme nue, et aérer la piéce de tamps en tamps,

Pour retirer les piéces hors du cadre, utiliser des
ciseaux pour le en exces
avec un cutter ou une lime.

Vo I fin de cette colonne pour la signification des
symboles

ZUR BEACHTUNG

Kieber und Farbe nichl nahe von offenem Feuer
verwenden und das Fenster von Zeit zu Zeit zur Belu
flung o

Zum Abschneiden der Tede vom Verbundstiick eine
Modellierschere  verwenden und die

uberstehenden Plastikteile mit ainem Messer oder einer
Feile beseitigen

Die Bedeutung der Symbols finden Sie unten in dieser

YBATA

Nify “ac BMKOPYCTYBaHHA KNeA Ta dapbv, sci poboTk
¥ npoBr no sani
8iQ Arepena  uonuo
feTani sinokpemnioBaTi BiA NITHUKIS HOXEM 300 IHWMM
PORYHIM IHCTDYMEHTOM.
BaurcTuim aBnom i Micys 3piay 32 AoNOMOrDIo Haabings
T HANAAKOBOMO Nanepy.
CrnanerHs Moaened NDOSOANTH CrAHO CXeMA
KoM AeTANG

sigsaseE HoMepoN
ATTENZIONE

Non usare colla @ vernice vicino a flamme esposte. e

aprira le finestre di tanto in tanto par cambiare I'aria.

Quando si staccano parti del carrello. usare forbic da
e la plastica in con un

caltello o una lima,

Vedere in londo a guesta colonna per i signifi

BHUMAHUWE

Mp# MCNONL30BaHKM KNER 1 KPAcoK. BCe patoTel
[ B nank

OF NCTOUHUKOE OFHA.
[leTanu OTAENATL OT MUTHUKOB HOMOM WM APyrust
PORCYIOUIMM MHCTDYMEHTOM.

Jaumcrure obnon AECTE CREID NPA NOMOWM
HARMUNA 1 HAXAAUHON Gymarn

C6opky To cxemb!
cBopru. Ans ypoGornn cBopim kaxgas

AeTans OB3Ha4EHa HOMEPOM

CAUTION

When you use glue or paint, do net use near open
flame, and use in well ventilated room

When you take parts off from the runner frame. use a
medeling scissors and trim excess plastic with a culler
or a file

See the bottomn of this column for the meaning of
symbols
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